Technology)
7203L15TPGI
Part Number 7203L15TPGI
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 28-DIP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V Supplier Device Package 28-PDIP
Series 7200 Retransmit Capability Yes
Programmable Flags Support No Packaging Tube
Package / Case 28-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm) Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Memory Size 18K (2K x 9)
Function Asynchronous FWFT Support No
Expansion Type Depth, Width Data Rate 40MHz
Current - Supply (Max) 120mA Bus Directional Uni-Directional
Access Time 15ns
Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 7203L15TPGI : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 7203L15TPGI
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
7203L15P IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 28-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L1CWWBE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
7203L1D9AV2BE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
7203L15J8 IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 32-PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L1CWAV4BE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
7203L15TP IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 28-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L1DV31BE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
7203L15TPI IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 28-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L15JGI8 IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 32-PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L15JGI IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 32-PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L15PI IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 28-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L15JI8 IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 32-PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L15J IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 32-PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L15JI IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 15NS 32-PLCC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7203L1D9ABE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
7203L1D9AQE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V C&K 500 pcs
7203L1CWZQE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V C&K 500 pcs
7203L1PCWZ3BE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
7203L1DABE SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V C&K 500 pcs
7203L12TPG IC MEM FIFO 2048X9 12NS 28-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
7203L15TPGI Details PDF